Chaserider<§

36A Walsall - Aldridge - Lichfield

commencing 1 January 2025

Adult single fares

Walsall

Mellish Road

Ladypool Close

Rushall, McDonalds

Winterley Ln / Barns Ln
Westgate

Leighswood Rd / Burnfields Way
Aldridge, Anchor Rd

Malvern Drive

Greenwood Road

Streets Corner / Shire Oak
Muckley Corner

Pipehill / Sandyway / Leamonsley
Lichfield

Walisall

Mellish Road

£2.00

Ladypool Close

£2.00

£2.00

Rushall, McDonalds

£2.80

£2.00

£2.00

Winterley Ln / Barns Ln

£2.80

£2.80

£2.00

£2.00

Westgate

£2.80

£2.80

£2.80

£2.00

£2.00

Leighswood Rd / Burnfields Way

£2.80

£2.80

£2.80

£2.80

£2.00

£2.00

Aldridge, Anchor Rd

£2.80

£2.80

£2.80

£2.80

£2.80

£2.00

£2.00

Malvern Drive

£2.80

£2.80

£2.80

£2.80

£2.80

£2.00

£2.00

£2.00

Greenwood Road

£2.80

£2.80

£2.80

£2.80

£2.80

£2.80

£2.00

£2.00

£2.00

Streets Corner / Shire Oak

£2.80

£2.80

£2.80

£2.80

£2.80

£2.80

£2.80

£2.80

£2.80

£2.00

Muckley Corner

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£2.80

£2.00

Pipehill / Sandyway / Leamonsley

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£2.80

£2.80

£2.00

Lichfield

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£2.80

£2.00 |

Under 19 single fares

Walsall

Mellish Road

Ladypool Close

Rushall, McDonalds

Winterley Ln / Barns Ln
Westgate

Leighswood Rd / Burnfields Way
Aldridge, Anchor Rd

Malvern Drive

Greenwood Road

Streets Corner / Shire Oak
Muckley Corner

Pipehill / Sandyway / Leamonsley
Lichfield

Walsall

Mellish Road

£1.40

Ladypool Close

£1.40

£1.40

Rushall, McDonalds

£1.50

£1.40

£1.40

Winterley Ln / Barns Ln

£1.50

£1.50

£1.40

£1.40

Westgate

£1.50

£1.50

£1.50

£1.40

£1.40

Leighswood Rd / Burnfields Way

£1.50

£1.50

£1.50

£1.50

£1.40

£1.40

Aldridge, Anchor Rd

£1.50

£1.50

£1.50

£1.50

£1.50

£1.40

£1.40

Malvern Drive

£1.50

£1.50

£1.50

£1.50

£1.50

£1.40

£1.40

£1.40

Greenwood Road

£1.50

£1.50

£1.50

£1.50

£1.50

£1.50

£1.40

£1.40

£1.40

Streets Corner / Shire Oak

£1.50

£1.50

£1.50

£1.50

£1.50

£1.50

£1.50

£1.50

£1.50

£1.40

Muckley Corner

£2.30

£2.30

£2.30

£2.30

£2.30

£2.30

£2.30

£2.30

£2.30

£1.90

£1.40

Pipehill / Sandyway / Leamonsley

£2.30

£2.30

£2.30

£2.30

£2.30

£2.30

£2.30

£2.30

£2.30

£2.30

£1.90

£1.90

£1.40

Lichfield

£2.30

£2.30

£2.30

£2.30

£2.30

£2.30

£2.30

£2.30

£2.30

£2.30

£2.30

£2.30

£1.90

£1.40




