

## 36A Walsall - Aldridge - Lichfield

commencing 1 January 2025

## Adult single fares

	Walsall															
Walsall		Mellish	Road													
Mellish Road	£2.00		Ladypool Close													
Ladypool Close	£2.00	£2.00		Rushall, McDonalds												
Rushall, McDonalds	£2.80	£2.00	£2.00 Winterley Ln / Barns Ln													
Winterley Ln / Barns Ln	£2.80	£2.80	£2.00	£2.00		Westga	te									
Westgate	£2.80	£2.80	£2.80	£2.00	£2.00		Leighs	vood Ro	d / Burnf	ields W	ay					
Leighswood Rd / Burnfields Way	£2.80	£2.80	£2.80	£2.80	£2.00	£2.00		Aldridge, Anchor Rd								
Aldridge, Anchor Rd	£2.80	£2.80	£2.80	£2.80	£2.80	£2.00	£2.00	Malvern Drive								
Malvern Drive	£2.80	£2.80	£2.80	£2.80	£2.80	£2.00	£2.00	£2.00	Greenwood Road							
Greenwood Road	£2.80	£2.80	£2.80	£2.80	£2.80	£2.80	£2.00	£2.00	£2.00		Streets	Corner / Shire Oak				
Streets Corner / Shire Oak	£2.80	£2.80	£2.80	£2.80	£2.80	£2.80	£2.80	£2.80	£2.80	£2.00		Muckley Corner				
Muckley Corner	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£2.80	£2.00		Pipehill / Sandyway / Leamonsley			
Pipehill / Sandyway / Leamonsley	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£2.80	£2.80	£2.00	Lichfield	1	
Lichfield	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£2.80	£2.00		

## Under 19 single fares

· · · ·	Walsal	l													
Walsall		Mellish Road													
Mellish Road	£1.40		Ladypool Close												
Ladypool Close	£1.40	£1.40		Rushal	, McDor	nalds									
Rushall, McDonalds	£1.50	£1.40	£1.40 Winterley Ln / Barns Ln												
Winterley Ln / Barns Ln	£1.50	£1.50	£1.40	£1.40		Westga	ite								
Westgate	£1.50	£1.50	£1.50	£1.40	£1.40		Leighs	wood Ro	d / Burni	fields W	ay				
Leighswood Rd / Burnfields Way	£1.50	£1.50	£1.50	£1.50	£1.40	£1.40		Aldridg	e, Anch	or Rd					
Aldridge, Anchor Rd	£1.50	£1.50	£1.50	£1.50	£1.50	£1.40	£1.40		Malveri	Drive					
Malvern Drive	£1.50	£1.50	£1.50	£1.50	£1.50	£1.40	£1.40	£1.40		Greenv	vood Ro	ad			
Greenwood Road	£1.50	£1.50	£1.50	£1.50	£1.50	£1.50	£1.40	£1.40	£1.40		Streets	Corner	/ Shire (	Oak	
Streets Corner / Shire Oak	£1.50	£1.50	£1.50	£1.50	£1.50	£1.50	£1.50	£1.50	£1.50	£1.40		Muckley Corner			
Muckley Corner	£2.30	£2.30	£2.30	£2.30	£2.30	£2.30	£2.30	£2.30	£2.30	£1.90	£1.40		Pipehill	/ Sandy	way / Leamonsley
Pipehill / Sandyway / Leamonsley	£2.30	£2.30	£2.30	£2.30	£2.30	£2.30	£2.30	£2.30	£2.30	£2.30	£1.90	£1.90	£1.40	Lichfield	i
Lichfield	£2.30	£2.30	£2.30	£2.30	£2.30	£2.30	£2.30	£2.30	£2.30	£2.30	£2.30	£2.30	£1.90	£1.40	